Building Location ID Description Shift Sun Night Monday Mon Night  Tuesday  Tues Night Wednesday Wed Night Thursday
Cohon University Center 103A Staff Office 2 X
Cohon University Center 103B Staff Office 2 X
Cohon University Center 103D Staff Office 2 X
Cohon University Center 103E Staff Office 2 X
Cohon University Center 103F Staff Office 2 X
Cohon University Center 103G Staff Office 2 X
Cohon University Center 103l Staff Office 2 X
Cohon University Center 103J Staff Office 2 X
Cohon University Center 103K Staff Office 2 X
Cohon University Center 103L Staff Office 2 X
Cohon University Center 111 Staff Office 3 X
Cohon University Center 111A Cashiers 3 X
Cohon University Center 111C Staff Office 3 X
Cohon University Center 111D Staff Office 3 X
Cohon University Center 111E Staff Office 3 X
Cohon University Center 133B Staff Office 3 X

Cohon University Center 146B Staff Office 3 X

Cohon University Center 146D Staff Office 3 X

Cohon University Center 146E Staff Office 3 X

Cohon University Center 303 Office Commons D X

Cohon University Center 303A Staff Office D X

Cohon University Center 303B Staff Office D X

Cohon University Center 303C Staff Office D X

Cohon University Center 303D Staff Office D X

Cohon University Center 304 Staff Office D X

Cohon University Center 306 Staff Office D X

Cohon University Center 310 Student Org. D X

Cohon University Center 311 Student Org. D X

Cohon University Center 312 Staff Office D X

Cohon University Center 314 Office Commons D

Cohon University Center 314A Student Org. D

Cohon University Center 314B Student Org. D

Cohon University Center 314E Staff Office D

Cohon University Center 325 Student Org. D X

Cohon University Center 325A Student Org. D X

Cohon University Center LL20A Staff Office D X

Cohon University Center LL20B Admin Office D X

Cohon University Center LL20C Admin Office D X

Cohon University Center LL43 Office Commons 3 X




Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center

LL43A
LL43B
LL43C
LL43D
LL43E
LL43F
LL43G
LL43H
LL43I
LL43J
LL43K
LL43L
LL43M
LL43N
LL430
LL43P
LL44
LL44B
LL44C
LL44D
LL44E
LL44F
LL44G
LL44H
LL45
LL45A
LL45B
LL45C
LL45D
LL45E
LL45F
LL45G
LL45H
LL45I
LL45J
LL45K
LL45M
LL45N
LL450
LL45P
LL45Q

Interview Rm
Interview Rm
Interview Rm
Information Desk
Interview Rm
Interview Rm
Interview Rm
Interview Rm
Interview Rm
Interview Rm
Interview Rm
Interview Rm
Interview Rm
Interview Rm
Interview Rm
Interview Rm
Office Commons
Admin Office
Admin Office
Admin Office
Admin Office
Interview Rm
Interview Rm
Interview Rm
Office Commons
Admin Office
Interview Rm
Interview Rm
Admin Office
Admin Office
Admin Office
Admin Office
Admin Office
Interview Rm
Interview Rm
Interview Rm
Interview Rm
Interview Rm
Interview Rm
Interview Rm
Interview Rm

WWWWWWWWWWWWwWwWwWwWwWwwwwwWwwwWwWwWwWwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwow

Pl Padl Pl Bad Bt Bl Bad Bad Bad Bad Pad Bad Bad Bt Bl Bt B Bad Bt B4 B4 Pl Pl B

Pad Pad Pad Bl Pt Bt Bad Bad Bt Bad Pad Bad Bad Bl Bad Bad B

2/6



Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center
Cohon University Center

LL45R
LL45S
LL85A
LL85B
LL85C
LL85D
LL85F
LL88
LL88C
LL88F

Interview Rm
Interview Rm
Staff Office
Staff Office
Staff Office
Staff Office
Staff Office
Staff Office
Staff Office
Staff Office

WWWWWWwWwwWwwow

XXX X XXX

3/6



Thur Night

Friday

XXX X

4/6



5/6



6/6



